Autumn 2025 / Prices include VAT
For further technical information please visit www.instinctproducts.co.uk290
W
et
ro
om
s
Wetrooms + Wetroom Systems

8mm Components
Autumn 2025 / Prices include VAT
How To Order – Finish Selection
Replace XX with the required colour below:
Chrome
S
Matt Black
B
Brushed Brass
BR
Brushed Nickel
N
Gunmetal
GM
Corner Wetroom Panel Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel Gunmetal Black Grid
V2IN8SP4CXX 400mm Panel (Act. 365mm) £292.00
V2IN8SP5CXX 500mm Panel (Act. 465mm) £302.00
V2IN8SP6CXX 600mm Panel (Act. 565mm) £317.00
V2IN8SP7CXX 700mm Panel (Act. 665mm) £333.00
V2IN8SP76CXX 760mm Panel (Act. 725mm) £338.00
V2IN8SP8CXX 800mm Panel (Act. 765mm) £343.00  V2IN8SP8GPB £528.00
V2IN8SP9CXX 900mm Panel (Act. 865mm) £358.00  V2IN8SP9GPB £555.00
V2IN8SP10CXX 1000mm Panel (Act. 965mm) £373.00  V2IN8SP10GPB £581.00
V2IN8SP11CXX 1100mm Panel (Act. 1065mm) £398.00  V2IN8SP11GPB £621.00
V2IN8SP12CXX 1200mm Panel (Act. 1165mm) £423.00  V2IN8SP12GPB £660.00
V2IN8SP14CXX 1400mm Panel (Act. 1365mm) £448.00
Fluted Glass Corner Wetroom Panel Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel Gunmetal
V2IN8SP8FXX 800mm Panel (Act. 765mm) £543.00
V2IN8SP9FXX 900mm Panel (Act. 865mm) £619.00
V2IN8SP10FXX 1000mm Panel (Act. 965mm) £690.00
V2IN8SP11FXX 1100mm Panel (Act. 1065mm) £760.00
V2IN8SP12FXX 1200mm Panel (Act. 1165mm) £1023.00
Pivoting Deflector Panel
V2IN8SPM2CXX 200mm Panel (Act. 243mm) £278.00
V2IN8SPM3CXX 300mm Panel (Act. 343mm) £287.00 V2IN8SPM3GPB £327.00
V2IN8SPM4CXX 400mm Panel (Act. 443mm) £292.00
Fluted Glass Pivoting Deflector Panel
V2IN8SPM3FXX 300mm Panel (Act. 343mm) £478.00
Linear Wetroom Panel
V2IN8LP10CXX 1000mm Panel (Act. 955mm) £373.00
V2IN8LP11CXX 1100mm Panel (Act. 1055mm)  £398.00
V2IN8LP12CXX 1200mm Panel (Act. 1155mm)  £423.00
V2IN8LP14CXX 1400mm Panel (Act. 1355mm)  £448.00
Glass To Glass Front Wetroom Panel
V2IN8FP6CXX 600mm Panel (Act. 567mm) £317.00
V2IN8FP7CXX 700mm Panel (Act. 667mm) £333.00
V2IN8FP76CXX 760mm Panel (Act. 727mm) £338.00
V2IN8FP8CXX 800mm Panel (Act. 767mm) £343.00
V2IN8FP9CXX 900mm Panel (Act. 867mm) £358.00
V2IN8FP10CXX 1000mm Panel (Act. 967mm) £373.00
V2IN8FP11CXX 1100mm Panel (Act. 1067mm) £398.00
V2IN8FP12CXX 1200mm Panel (Act. 1167mm) £423.00
Fixed Deflector Panel
V2IN8SPL2CXX 200mm Panel (Act. 226mm) £217.00
Instinct 8 + 10 Wetroom Panels
Guarantees
Lifetime
on Wetrooms
For further technical information please visit www.instinctproducts.co.uk 297
All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances. W
etrooms
10mm Components
8 + 10mm Bracing
How To Order – Finish Selection
Replace XX with the required colour below:
Chrome
S
Matt Black
B
Brushed Brass
BR
Brushed Nickel
N
Gunmetal
GM
Corner Wetroom Panel Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel Gunmetal
V2IN10SP4CXX 400mm Panel (Act. 350mm) £328.00
V2IN10SP5CXX 500mm Panel (Act. 450mm) £343.00
V2IN10SP6CXX 600mm Panel (Act. 550mm) £363.00
V2IN10SP7CXX 700mm Panel (Act. 650mm) £378.00
V2IN10SP76CXX 760mm Panel (Act. 710mm) £393.00
V2IN10SP8CXX 800mm Panel (Act. 750mm) £398.00
V2IN10SP9CXX 900mm Panel (Act. 850mm) £418.00
V2IN10SP10CXX 1000mm Panel (Act. 950mm) £438.00
V2IN10SP11CXX 1100mm Panel (Act. 1050mm) £468.00
V2IN10SP12CXX 1200mm Panel (Act. 1150mm) £499.00
V2IN10SP14CXX 1400mm Panel (Act. 1350mm) £529.00
Round Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel Gunmetal
V2INBBKST10XX Brace Kit (Straight 90° Only) £86.00
V2INBBK4590XX Brace Kit (Straight + 45°) £137.00
V2INBBKT90XX Side Panel Brace Kit (Use + V2INBBK4590) £137.00
Square
V2INBBK4590SQXX Brace Kit (Straight + 45°) £137.00
V2INBBKC50SQXX Low Level Brace Kit Ceiling 1000mm £137.00
V2INBBKT90SQXX Side Panel Brace Kit (Use + V2INBBK4590SQ) £137.00
Pivoting Deflector Panel
V2IN10SPM2CXX 200mm Panel (Act. 243mm) £330.00
V2IN10SPM3CXX 300mm Panel (Act. 343mm) £338.00
V2IN10SPM4CXX 400mm Panel (Act. 443mm) £348.00
Linear Wetroom Panel
V2IN10LP10CXX 1000mm Panel (Act. 940mm) £438.00
V2IN10LP11CXX 1100mm Panel (Act. 1040mm) £468.00
V2IN10LP12CXX 1200mm Panel (Act. 1140mm) £499.00
V2IN10LP14CXX 1400mm Panel (Act. 1340mm) £529.00
Glass To Glass Front Wetroom Panel
V2IN10FP6CXX 600mm Panel (Act. 556mm) £363.00
V2IN10FP7CXX 700mm Panel (Act. 656mm) £378.00
V2IN10FP76CXX 760mm Panel (Act. 716mm) £393.00
V2IN10FP8CXX 800mm Panel (Act. 756mm) £398.00
V2IN10FP9CXX 900mm Panel (Act. 856mm) £418.00
V2IN10FP10CXX 1000mm Panel (Act. 956mm) £438.00
V2IN10FP11CXX 1100mm Panel (Act. 1056mm) £468.00
V2IN10FP12CXX 1200mm Panel (Act. 1156mm) £499.00
Fixed Deflector Panel
V2IN10SPL2CXX 200mm Panel (Act. 226mm) £257.00
Instinct 8 + 10 Wetroom Panels
Guarantees
Lifetime
on Wetrooms